SPC &gt

WORKFORCE EDUCATION

CCMA Spring 2024 Evenings/Weekends Calendar

Clearwater Campus

Zoom live lectures Weeks 1-12 + On Campus Hands-On Lab Weeks 13-16

Week 1 Tuesday, April 2", 2024 & Saturday, April 6™, 2024

Week 2 Tuesday, April 9™, 2024 & Saturday, April 13™, 2024
Week 3 Tuesday, April 16", 2024 & Saturday, April 20™", 2024
Week 4 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 & Saturday, April 27%", 2024
Week 5 Tuesday, April 30", 2024 & Saturday, May 4", 2024
Week 6 Tuesday, May 7', 2024 & Saturday, May 11", 2024
Week 7 Tuesday, May 14" 2024 & Saturday, May 18", 2024
Week 8 Tuesday, May 21, 2024 & Saturday, May 25", 2024
Week 9 Tuesday, May 28", 2024 & Saturday, June 1%, 2024
Week 10 Tuesday, June 4™, 2024 & Saturday, June 8%, 2024
Week 11 Tuesday, June 11™, 2024 & Saturday, June 15™, 2024
Week 12 Tuesday, June 18™, 2024 & Saturday, June 22nd, 2024
Week 13 Tuesday, June 25™, 2024 & Saturday June 29™, 2024
Week 14 Tuesday, July 2™, 2024 & Saturday, July 6%, 2024
Week 15 Tuesday, July 9™, 2024 & Saturday, July 13™, 2024
Week 16 Tuesday, July 16", 2024 & Saturday, July 20™, 2024

Zoom LIVE Online Lecture (12 weeks)
Tuesday, April 2", 2024-Saturday, June 22", 2024.

Days of the Week: Tuesdays & Saturdays
Tuesdays: 6:00 p.m. -8:00 p.m.

Saturdays 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.

Clinical Skills Lab (4 weeks)
Days of the Week: Tuesdays 6 pm-8 pm & Saturdays 9 am-12 pm

Lab Date(s): Tuesday, June 25th, 2024-Saturday July 20th, 2024

Clinical Skills Lab Location
SPC CLEARWATER CAMPUS
2465 DREW STREET NM BUILDING ROOM 220 LAB CLEARWATER FL 33765

Instructor info: Mrs. Alicia Jaworski, BSHA, Email: jaworski.alicia@spcollege.edu



